
Thank you for choosing to visit the Smiddy. I realise that you could have chosen from any
number of venues to eat and drink in today, and I am grateful that you have chosen to visit
us. I hope that you enjoy yourself. 
We want you to have an excellent experience at the Smiddy on every visit, and it would be
a great help to us if you took a moment to answer our very brief customer experience
questionnaire by scanning this QR code:
Yours sincerely,

Will Muir

COFFEE
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Add Syrup

 TEA & HOT DRINKS
Smiddy Tea 
Breakfast or Decaf

 
Speciality Tea
Darjeeling Chamomile
Delicious Berry Peppermint
Earl Grey Rooibos
Zesty Lemon

Hot Chocolate
Add Cream
Add Marshmallows

Babyccino

Ask a member of staff for our dairy-free milk
alternatives

 
COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte
Peach Iced Tea

Cawston Press Cans
Apple                             Rhubarb
Elderflower                  Ginger Beer  

Classic Cans
Coke                                Diet Coke
Irn Bru                            Coke Zero
Diet Irn Bru                   Lemonade
Fanta

Fresh Fruit Juice
Apple or Orange

Small Bottle of Water, Still or Sparkling

Large Bottle of Water, Still or Sparkling

Cawston Press Cartons
Apple & Summer Berries
Apple & Mango
Apple & Pear

Glass of Milk

 
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.45
0.50

 
 

2.75
 
 

2.95
 
 
 
 
 

3.25
0.50
0.50

 
1.45

 
 
 
 
 

3.75
3.75

 
2.95

 
 
 

2.60
 
 
 
 
 

2.45
 
 

1.95
 

3.95
 

2.45
 
 
 
 

1.45

DRINKS

WINE & BEER
Cabernet Sauvignon Red
Colombard Ugni White
Syrah Rosé
Bottle (750ml)
Large Glass (250ml)
Small Glass (125ml)

 
Thistly Cross Traditional Cider

 
Fyne Ales
Avalanche Pale Ale
Highlander Amber
Jarl Citra Session Blonde

 
Brew Dog Lost Lager

 
Low / No Alcohol
Becks Blue
Brew Dog Nanny State 

 
 
 
 

16.95
5.25
3.75

 
4.25

 
 

4.75
4.75
4.75

 
4.75

 
 

3.50
3.75

Smiddy Afternoon Treat

from 12 noon 

A selection of Smiddy favourites
served with your choice of tea or
coffee:
half a classic sandwich: coronation
chicken, tuna mayonnaise, egg
mayonnaise, or ham
2 mini scones, jam & clotted cream 
2 mini cakes 

£11.95


