



			2.00
	Coke	Diet Coke	
	Irn Bru	Coke Zero	
	Diet Irn Bru	Lemonade	
16.95	Fanta		
5.25			
3.75	Fresh Fruit Juice		2.45
	Apple or Orange	•	
4.25	, ,pp. 2, 2, 2, 3, g c		
	Small Bottle of W	Vater Still or Sparkling	1.95
	Sirial Bottle of V	vacer, sem or sparring	1.55
4.75	Large Pottle of V	Vator Still or Sparkling	3.95
4.75	Large Bottle of v	vater, still of sparkling	3.93
4.75	C	·	2.45
			2.45
4.75		r Berries	
	Apple & Mango		
	Apple & Pear		
3.50			
3.75	Glass of Milk		1.45
	5.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75	Diet Irn Bru 16.95 5.25 3.75 Fresh Fruit Juice Apple or Orange 4.25 Small Bottle of V 4.75 4.75 Large Bottle of V 4.75 4.75 Cawston Press C Apple & Summer Apple & Mango Apple & Pear 3.50	Coke Diet Coke Irn Bru Coke Zero Diet Irn Bru Lemonade 16.95 Fanta 5.25 3.75 Fresh Fruit Juice Apple or Orange 4.25 Small Bottle of Water, Still or Sparkling 4.75 Large Bottle of Water, Still or Sparkling 4.75 Cawston Press Cartons 4.75 Apple & Summer Berries Apple & Mango Apple & Pear 3.50

Iced Latte

Thank you for choosing to visit the Smiddy. I realise that you could have chosen from any number of venues to eat and drink in today, and I am grateful that you have chosen to visit us. I hope that you enjoy yourself.

We want you to have an excellent experience at the Smiddy on every visit, and it would be a great help to us if you took a moment to answer our very brief customer experience questionnaire by scanning this QR code:

Yours sincerely,





COFFEE

COLLE	
Filter Coffee	2.25
Espresso	2.25
Double Espresso	2.75
Americano	2.75
Flat White	3.25
Latte	3.25
Cappuccino	3.25
Mocha	3.45
Add Syrup	0.50

Add Syrup	0.50
TEA & HOT DRINKS Smiddy Tea <i>Breakfast or Decaf</i>	2.75
Speciality Tea Darjeeling Chamomile Delicious Berry Peppermint Earl Grey Rooibos Zesty Lemon	2.95
Hot Chocolate Add Cream Add Marshmallows	3.25 0.50 0.50
Babyccino Ask a member of staff for our dainy free mi	1.45

Ask a member of staff for our dairy-free milk alternatives

COLD DRINKS

3.75

	Peach Iced Tea		3.75
	Cawston Press Cans Apple Elderflower	s Rhubarb Ginger Beer	2.95
	Classic Cans Coke Irn Bru Diet Irn Bru Fanta	Diet Coke Coke Zero Lemonade	2.60
	Fresh Fruit Juice Apple or Orange		2.45
	Small Bottle of Water	er, Still or Sparkling	1.95
Large Bottle of Water, Still or Sparkling			3.95
	Cawston Press Carto Apple & Summer Be Apple & Mango Apple & Pear		2.45
	Class of Milk		1 / 5

